
Communique #5

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO CYCLING FEDERATION
 2017 Track Series #3 - Arima Velodrome

19 Mar 2017| Results

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jeduthun Henry Sonics CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Malik Broomes Madonna Wheelers

2 Andreas Pacheco Breakaway CC

3 Marc Williams Madonna Wheelers

3 Giovani Granado Breakaway CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Shameka Hoyte Open Road Challenge

2 Renee Fortune Open Road Challenge

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

2 Ariana Romano Sonics CC

3 Shemaiah Hoyte Open Road Challenge

4 Maia Seyjagat AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Judah Neverson Sonics CC

2 Amari Dollaway AWCC

3 Mickel Mitchell Phoenix CC

4 Gabriel Fortune Open Road Challenge

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC

2 Jamilah Williams Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Tyrese McMillian AWCC

2 Hassani Grans Madonna Wheelers

3 Kamari Kerr AWCC

4 Marvin Youk See Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Quinlon Hannaway Sonics CC

2 Swain David Sonics CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Makayla Hernandez Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Adrianna Seyjagat AWCC

2 Ahsley Whiteman Sonics CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Ryan D'Abreau AWCC

2 Travis Beharry Breakaway CC

3 Devante Laurence AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 D'Angelo Harris Sonics CC

2 Joshua Rawlins Southclaine CC

3 Juhvon Walker Breakaway CC

4 Justin Baptiste Breakaway CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Desmond Roberts PSL

2 Harideva La Fond Team SR

3 Earle Gonzales Madonna Wheelers

4 Peter Hernandez Hummingbirds Intl

Juvenile Men - 2 Laps

Under 7 - Boys - 250m

CATEGORY RESULTS

Under 9 Girls - 250m

Under 11 Girls - 250m

Under 9 - Boys - 250m

Juvenile Ladies - 2 Laps

Under 11 Boys - 250m

Under 13 Girls - 250m

Under 13 Boys - 250m

Elite 3 - 500m

Tinymite Ladies - 2 Laps

Tinymite Men - 2 Laps

Masters 60-69 - 4 Laps
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Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Pat Nelson Breakaway CC

2 Joey Nunes Hummingbirds Intl

3 Lennox Parris Southampton

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Rudolph Bravo Breakaway CC

2 Shawn Asam Unattached

3 Gregory D'Andrade PSL

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Marlon Joseph Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Liam Wilson AWCC

2 Jeduthun Henry Sonics CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jaquan Elbourne Open Road Challenge

2 Malik Broomes Madonna Wheelers

3 Andreas Pacheco Breakaway CC

3 Marc Williams Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Shameka Hoyte Open Road Challenge

2 Renee Fortune Open Road Challenge

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

2 Shemaiah Hoyte Open Road Challenge

3 Maia Seyjagat AWCC

4 Ariel Romano Sonics CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Amari Dollaway AWCC

2 Judah Neverson Sonics CC

3 Mickel Mitchell Phoenix CC

4 Gabriel Fortune Open Road Challenge

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC

2 Jamilah Williams Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Tyrese McMillian AWCC

2 Hassani Grans Madonna Wheelers

3 Kamari Kerr AWCC

4 Marvin Youk See Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Makayla Hernandez Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Ahsley Whiteman Sonics CC

2 Adrianna Seyjagat AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Ryan D'Abreau AWCC

2 Travis Beharry Breakaway CC

2 Devante Laurence AWCC

Under 13 Girls - 250m - Race 2

Under 13 Boys - 250m - Race 2

Tinymite Ladies - 500m

Juvenile Ladies- 500m

Tinymite Men - 500m

Masters 70+ - 1 Lap

Masters 50-59 - 4 Laps

Under 7 - Boys - 250m - Race 2

Under 9 - Boys - 250m - Race 2

Under 9 Girls - 250m - Race 2

Under 11 Girls - 250m - Race 2

Under 11 Boys - 250m - Race 2

Masters 40-49 - 4 Laps
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Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Justin Baptiste Breakaway CC

2 D'Angelo Harris Sonics CC

3 Juhvon Walker Breakaway CC

4 Joshua Rawlins Southclaine CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Harideva La Fond Team SR

2 Desmond Roberts PSL

3 Earle Gonzales Madonna Wheelers

4 Peter Hernandez Hummingbirds Intl

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Pat Nelson Breakaway CC

2 Joey Nunes Hummingbirds Intl

3 Lennox Parris Southampton

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Marque Carvalho Heatwave

2 Marlon Joseph Hummingbirds Intl

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Shawn Asam Unattached

2 Rudolph Bravo Breakaway CC

3 Gregory D'Andrade PSL

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Liam Wilson AWCC

2 Jeduthun Henry Sonics CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jaquan Elbourne Open Road Challenge

2 Malik Broomes Madonna Wheelers

3 Marc Williams Madonna Wheelers

3 Andreas Pacheco Breakaway CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Shameka Hoyte Open Road Challenge

2 Renee Fortune Open Road Challenge

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

2 Maia Seyjagat AWCC

3 Shemaiah Hoyte Open Road Challenge

4 Ariel Romano Sonics CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Amari Dollaway AWCC

2 Judah Neverson Sonics CC

3 Mickel Mitchell Phoenix CC

4 Gabriel Fortune Open Road Challenge

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC

2 Jamilah Williams Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Tyrese McMillian AWCC

2 Kamari Kerr AWCC

3 Hassani Grans Madonna Wheelers

4 Marvin Youk See Madonna Wheelers

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Makayla Hernandez Madonna Wheelers

Under 11 Boys - 250m - Race 3

Under 13 Girls - 250m - Race 3

Under 13 Boys - 250m - Race 3

Tinymite Ladies - Elimination

Masters 50-59 - 500m

Under 7 - Boys - 250m - Race 3

Under 9 - Boys - 250m - Race 3

Under 9 Girls - 250m - Race 3

Under 11 Girls - 250m - Race 3

Masters 60-69 - 500m

Masters 40-49 - 500m

Masters 70+ - 500m

Juvenile Men- 500m
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Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Ahsley Whiteman Sonics CC

2 Adrianna Seyjagat AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Ryan D'Abreau AWCC

2 Travis Beharry Breakaway CC

2 Devante Laurence AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Pat Nelson (Masters 70+) Breakaway CC

2 Marque Carvalho (Masters 40-49) Heatwave

3 Robert Farrell (Masters 60-69) Southampton

4 Desmond Roberts (Masters 60-69) PSL

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jamol Eastmond Heatwave

2 Edwin Sutherland Heatwave

3 Lorenzo Orosco Team DPS

4 Enrique de Comarmond Heatwave

5 Jovian Gomez PSL

Elite 1, 2, Juniors and Juveniles - 40 Lap Points Race

Tinymite Men -  Elimination

Masters Handicap Open

Juvenile Ladies-  Elimination
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